
Note – A penalty is imposed for failure to keep this receipt exhibited conspicuously at your place of business.  This 

business tax receipt is furnished pursuant to Municipal Ordinance Code, Chapters 770-772, for the period 

   through                                       .

COUNTY TAX:       
MUNICIPAL TAX:        
COUNTY LATE PENALTY: 
MUNICIPAL LATE PENALTY: 
TOTAL TAX:

VALID UNTIL

***ATTENTION***
THIS RECEIPT IS FOR BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT ONLY.

CERTAIN BUSINESSES MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL STATE LICENSING.

This is a business tax receipt only.  It does not permit the receipt holder to violate any existing regulatory or zoning laws of 

the County or City.  It does not exempt the receipt holder from any other license or permit required by law.  This is not a 

certification of the receipt holder's qualifications.

THIS BECOMES A RECEIPT AFTER VALIDATION.

JIM OVERTON, TAX COLLECTOR

- LOCAL BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT
JIM OVERTON, DUVAL COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

231 E. Forsyth Street, Suite 130, Jacksonville, FL 32202-3370
     Phone: (904) 255-5700, option 3      Fax: (904) 255-8403

https://taxcollector.coj.net/

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 

BUSINESS NAME:    

PHYSICAL ADDRESS:

CLASSIFICATION CODE:

STATE LICENSE NO:

$

-

185631

100.00

100.00

12850 WINTHROP COVE DR
JACKSONVILLE, FL    32224

0.00

2023

2023

CGC019551

September 30, 2024

September 30, 2024

QUALIFYING AGENT - CONTRACTORS

Paid

RENEWAL

100.00

325014

0.00

HAGERTY, QUIN J

HAGERTY, QUIN J
12850 WINTHROP COVE DR
JACKSONVILLE, FL    32224

INT-24-00564056

October 01, 2023

0.00

2024

2024

07/24/2023


	combined files example print receipt duval



